
DIVISION TEAM FIRST LAST TELEPHONE EMAIL POSITION

Mens Black Swan Mad Dogs Rob Robertson 905-334-6353 rrobertson1313@gmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Black Swan Mad Dogs Rob Toffoli 905-464-2146 robintoffoli@gmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Boston Brutes John Keift 905-979-9831 johnkieft63@gmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Boston Brutes Andy Ghadban 905-379-2817 andyghadban@hotmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Legion 60 Steven Pepper 905-510-3448 balerdad@hotmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Legion 60 Roy Webb 905-633-8049 srwebb@sympatico.ca; CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Joe Dogs John Rollo 905-220-4242 Lerxt17@icloud.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Joe Dogs Darryl Joseph CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Pickled Pipers Branden Maunder 905-407-1330 bpopmaun@gmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Pickled Pipers Pat Quinn 289-707-7174 quinnpat284@gmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Piper Arms Misfits Darren Born 416-951-8157 dborn@realborn.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Piper Arms Misfits Donat Simard 289-681-7523 dsimard@savaria.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Poacher Pints Robert Green 905-319-3352 rgreen1957@hotmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Poacher Pints Marcel LeBlond 905-332-9209 CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Shooterville Brett Verhoeven 905-979-9525 bverhoeven04@gmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Shooterville Rich Kinzinger 289-208-5815 rkinzinger@hotmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Slye Fox Hitmen Doug Goddard 289-838-6089 bullseyed180@gmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Slye Fox Hitmen Tom Horan 905-320-3565 horanconstruction17@yahoo.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mens Squire Bullshitters Tim Larouche 905-335-2526 timlarouche62@gmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mens Squire Bullshitters Matt Dunlop 905-335-0661 matthewd@hotmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Black Bull Magic Valerie Martyn 905-630-7854 valeriemartyn782@hotmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mixed Black Bull Magic Chris Tupper 905-484-9068 thetuppers@hotmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Boston Bulleyez Rob Dury 416-910-0139 rwdury@live.ca; CAPTAIN

Mixed Boston Bulleyez Veronica Taschuk 905-808-6464 vitashuk@yahoo.ca; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Boston Flames Ed Helm 905-741-2424 ehelm@cogeco.ca; CAPTAIN

Mixed Boston Flames John Kieft 905-979-9831 johnkieft63@gmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Legion Armed & Hammered Sue Bright 905-802-4721 sbright26@live.ca; CAPTAIN

Mixed Legion Armed & Hammered John Bright 905-407-0058 nascarjohn14@hotmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Legion Eh's Melanie Pepper 905-320-6737 melanie.pepper@hotmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mixed Legion Eh's Steven Pepper 905-510-3448 balerdad@hotmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Piper Arms  Liz Dinelle 905-483-4280 lizdinelle@hotmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mixed Piper Arms Donat Simard 905-617-2049 dsimard@savaria.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Poacher 26ers Gary Bowskill 905-691-4424 gary.bowskill@me.com; CAPTAIN

Mixed Poacher 26ers Fran Snider 416-677-6359 fsnider53@yahoo.ca; CO-CAPTAIN

Mixed Shooterville Top Shooters Wendy MacDonald 905-802-0049 wmac7241@gmail.com; CAPTAIN

Mixed Shooterville Top Shooters Jeff Mooney 289-698-4295 tigercats@hotmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Ladies Ladies Sue Bright 905-802-4721 sbright26@live.ca; CAPTAIN

Ladies Ladies CO-CAPTAIN

Ladies Shooters Tina Glandinning 905-484-6997 baillee@live.ca; CAPTAIN

Ladies Shooters Sue Hansen 905-973-7454 CO-CAPTAIN

Ladies Stingers Melanie Pepper 905-320-6737 melanie.pepper@hotmail.com; CAPTAIN

Ladies Stingers Jeannine Horan 905-875-6633 ninner19@gmail.com; CO-CAPTAIN

Ladies Whatevers Mindy Webb 289-440-3082 chaoticwebb@aol.com; CAPTAIN

Ladies Whatevers Denise Miller 289-786-6169 kagemiller@icloud.com; CO-CAPTAIN
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